BBM LED IP69 K10  Tri-proof Light
IP69K  IK10 PC
PC material option
Strong wash-down IP69K, IK10
PC material realize 850°C glow wire
Fast Fit
Save installation
316 Stainless steel end cap.
Breather
Keep Pressure and moisture balance
• IP69K can stand 1450psi high pressure wash-down
• Strong Impact resistance IK10.
• 130lm/w or 160lm/w available
• Corrosion Resistance,UV Resistance
• PC material option,HACCP & NSF standard.
• Nonporous & sealed design that ensures they remain
free of corrosion, dust, dirt, insects, moisture and
bacteria.
Model NO.
Length
L1
Power (W)
Lumens AC Input 100-277V,120-347V  50/60Hz
140lm/w 160lm/w Light Source 2835  SDCM＜5(SDCM＜3 option)
A-VTP-28 600mm 28 3920 4480 CRI 80/90/95
A-VTP-36 1200mm 36 5040 5760 CCT 30=3000K 40=4000K 50=5000K 65=6500K
A-VTP-48 1500mm 48 6720 7680 Light Efficiency 140lm/w, 160lm/w
A-VTP-60 1500mm 60 8400 9600 Beam Angle 120°
A-VTP-80 2400mm 80 11200 12800 L70B10/L70B50 @Ta 25℃: 78000h/91000h
Size Diameter 70mm
Notes: IP&IK Rating IP69K & IK10
Warranty 5 years
Function Dimmable, Motion sensor,,Linkable